
Nottinghamshire Volunteers - Contact Details 
 

Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

County Organisers Georgina Denison 

Andrew Young 
01636 821385 

01623 863327 
Georgina.denison@ngs.org.uk 

Andrew.young@ngs.org.uk 
Treasurer Nicola Cressey 01159 655132 nicola.cressey@gmail.com 

Publicity Julie Davison 01302 719668 Julie.davison@ngs.org.uk 

Social Media Malcolm Turner 01159 222831 malcolm.turner14@btinternet.com 

Assistant County Organiser Beverley Perks 01636 812181 perks.family@talk21.com 

Assistant County Organiser Mary Thomas 01509 672056 nursery@piecemealplants.co.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Linda Pacey 07972 480651 lindaep@talk21.com 

Booklet Co-ordinator Martyn Faulconbridge 07715 386159 Martyn.faulconbridge@ngs.org.uk 

 


